
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

11 

9. 

5. 

18. 

10. 

3 

4. 

70 

71 

112 

111 

72 

Name 

David LAHARNAR 

Denis POHOREC 

David VODIŠEK 

Jordan HUMAR 

Benjamin MESARIČ 

Manca KATRAŠNIK 

Blaž RAK 

Mihael  LISJAK 

Jernej ŽAJDELA 

Matej KRALJ 

Tine ŠAFRAN 

Srečko GATEJ 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:44.598 

9:48.217 

9:54.314 

9:56.066 

10:02.484 

10:04.687 

10:20.760 

10:29.948 

10:30.556 

10:41.555 

10:43.856 

10:55.980 

Diff 

3.619 

9.716 

11.468 

17.886 

20.089 

36.162 

45.350 

45.958 

56.957 

59.258 

1:11.382 

Gap 

3.619 

6.097 

1.752 

6.418 

2.203 

16.073 

9.188 

0.608 

10.999 

2.301 

12.124 

Best Tm 

1:36.040 

1:36.059 

1:37.413 

1:38.224 

1:38.016 

1:39.347 

1:40.800 

1:43.078 

1:42.818 

1:44.659 

1:45.612 

1:47.681 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.619 

Avg. Speed 

154,001 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.040 

Best Speed 

156,235 

Best Lap by 

11 - David LAHARNAR 
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MK SAVINJA 
02.9.2015. 

600  

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:56:14 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

2.9.2015. 15:45 


